

LAKE CREEK VOLLEYBALL CLUB SPONSORSHIP 2024

The Lake Creek Volleyball Club is looking for sponsors for the 2024 Volleyball Season. Our sponsors will be recognized based on the package selections below. The sponsor banner will be displayed in our home gymnasium for the 2024 volleyball season.

DIAMOND SPONSOR (\$5000+)

- Business Logo / Family Name on Banner
- . Recognition on Social Media/Announced at Games
- . 2 Tickets to all Home Games and Banquet
- Extra large business logo / family name on website with link
- "Thank You" plaque

PLATINUM SPONSOR (\$2500)

- Business Logo / Family Name on Banner
- · Recognition on Social Media / Announced at Games
- "Thank You" plaque

GOLD SPONSOR (\$1000)

- Business Name /Family Name on Banner
- Recognition on Social Media
- . "Thank You" plaque

BRONZE SPONSOR (\$250)

- Business Name /Family Name Recognition on Social Media
- Team Thank You Card

SILVER SPONSOR (\$500)

- Business Name / Family Name on Banner
- Recognition on Social Media
- Team Thank You Card

LION SPONSOR (\$100)

Team Thank You Card

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL SELECTION :						
DIAMOND LEVE	PLATINUM LEVEL	GOLD LEVEL	SILVER	LEVEL	BRONZE LEVEL	
SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION :						
FULL NAME			EMAIL			
ADDRESS				PHONE #		
BUSINESS			WEBSITE			
						IT SANTAT

Make checks payable to: Lake Creek Volleyball Club

Mailing Address: 2300 Woodforest Pkwy N, Suite 250-180, Montgomery, TX 77316

Please scan the QR code to visit our website for online payment options

Paypal address : boardmember@lakecreekvolleyballclub.com

